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Testing Company First Name Last Name Contact Email Contact Phone 

794443 Ontario Ltd o/p JoVan Mechanical Mike Vanderveen mikev78@hotmail.com 

brenda.windsor@ainsworth.com 

shane.cartwright@ainsworth.com 

kevin.batchelar@ainsworth.com 

jon.chambers@ainsworth.com 

 mark.allan@ainsworth.com 

(519) 380-5066 

Ainsworth Technical LP Andrew Fuller (519) 337-3331 

Shane Cartwright (519) 337-3331 

Kevin Batchelar (519) 337-3331 

Jon Chambers (519) 337-3331 

Mark Allen (519) 337-3331 

Christopher Doan (519) 337-3331 

Anderson Webb Stewart Sherk ssherk@andersonwebb.com (519) 336-2753 

Besterd Mechanical Brad Watkins lirving@besterd.ca (519) 672-8454 

Rob Littlechild lirving@besterd.ca (519) 672-8454 

Joel Corbett lirving@besterd.ca (519) 672-8454 

Kyle Miller lirving@besterd.ca (519) 672-8454 

BGIS Ryan Sinke Ryan.sinke@bgis.com (519) 521-7891 

Bluewater Plumbing Co. Paul Rob sherry@bluewaterplumbing.ca (519) 332-8050 

Paul Kinsman sherry@bluewaterplumbing.ca (519) 332-8050 

Brisson and Massie Mechanical Inc. Jim Rosborough svitek@brissonmassie.com (519) 668-2351 

Caledon Creek Mechanical Limited Robert Olma caledoncreek@sympatico.ca (519) 927-0190 

Nathan Olma caledoncreek@sympatico.ca (519) 927-0190 

Canrain Lawn Sprinklers Inc.*** Alex Laine canrain@rogers.com (519) 679-7329 

First Choice Maintenance**** George Tjoelker gtjoelkerfcm2@gmail.com (416) 825-6447 

Impact Fire Protection Ltd. **** Adam Christenson adam@impactfire.ca (519) 631-6111 

Dan Schleihauf dan@impactfire.ca (519) 631-6111 

Eric Anstead eric@impactfire.ca (519) 631-6111 

JTS Mechanical Derick Haywood admin@jtsmechanical.ca (519) 635-0022 

Kem Mechanical Contractors Ltd Dennis Kenny kemmech@slicc.net (519) 542-3722 

Kern Water *** Rick Edwards katiekernwater@gmail.com (519) 542-4211 

Katie Kern katiekernwater@gmail.com (519) 542-4211 

Doug Windover katiekernwater@gmail.com (519) 542-4211 

***SURVEYS, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE ON IRRIGATION SYSTEMS ONLY, but may test devices on any system 

****SURVEYS, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE ON FIRE SUPRESSION SYSTEMS ONLY, but may test devices on any system 
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LEaC Sheild Ltd. Adir Chen adirc@leacshield.com (855) 946-1783 

Aaron Sazon aarons@leacshield.com (855) 946-1783 

Ruth Tompkins rutht@leacshield.com (855) 946-1783 

Linde Mechanical Inc Thys Schyff duane@lindemechanical.com (519) 289-5818 

Kirk Scammell kirk@lindemechanical.com (519) 289-5818 

Duane Vanderlinde duane@lindemechanical.com (519) 289-5818 

Naylor Building partnerships Domenic Trillo dtrillo@naylorbp.com (905) 510-9803 

Glenn Watkins gwatkins@naylorbp.com (905) 510-9803 

Christopher Singhroy csinghroy@naylorbp.com (905) 510-9803 

Kyle Smith Ksmith@naylorbp.com (905) 510-9803 

Stewart Ross  sross@naylorbp.com (905) 510-9803 

Lawrence Lavia LLavia@naylopbp.com (905) 510-9803 

O'Phee Mechanical Ltd. Ronald O'Phee opheemec@teksavvy.com (519) 351-0336 

Petes Plumbing Jamie Coenjarts petesplumbing@sympatico.ca (519) 383-2337 

ProActive Water Solutions Inc Jarrett Bristow info@proactivewatersolutions.com (416) 249-2837 

Michael Hurley info@proactivewatersolutions.com (416) 249-2837 

Christopher Ryall info@proactivewatersolutions.com (416) 249-2837 

Spencer Sturgeon info@proactivewatersolutions.com (416) 249-2837 

Tim White info@proactivewatersolutions.com (416) 249-2837 

Sarnia Plumbing & Mechanical Ltd. Adam Campbell office@sarniaplumbing.com (519) 332-6788 

Ryan Nutma office@sarniaplumbing.com (519) 332-6788 

Dan VanReenan office@sarniaplumbing.com (519) 332-6788 

Ryan Martin office@sarniaplumbing.com (519) 332-6788 

Matthew Palmer office@sarniaplumbing.com (519) 332-6788 

Brian Wilpstra office@sarniaplumbing.com (519) 918-8181 

Secure Water Systems Trevor Boudreau sws@bellnet.ca (519) 827-9622 

Tyler Griffin sws@bellnet.ca (519) 827-9622 

Sentry Fire Protection Services**** Andy Mitchell a.mitchell@sentryfire.ca (519) 383-8880 

Christopher Redman credman@sentryfire.ca (519) 383-8880 

***SURVEYS, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE ON IRRIGATION SYSTEMS ONLY, but may test devices on any system 

****SURVEYS, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE ON FIRE SUPRESSION SYSTEMS ONLY, but may test devices on any system 
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Troy Life and Fire Safety**** John Van deMaele john.vandemaele@troylfs.com (519) 902-0910 

Charles Fraser charles.fraser@troylfs.com (519) 902-0910 

Wallace-Kent Sprinkler Systems Inc.**** Rob Logan rob@wallacekentsprinkler.ca (519) 627-8719 

Ryan Meagher ryan.m@wallacekentsprinkler.ca (519) 627-8719 

Dave Logan (519) 627-8720 

Western Fire Protection Inc. **** Glen Kring glen@westernfire.ca (519) 641-3059 

Nick D'Oria nick@westernfire.ca (519) 641-3059 

Paul Murphy  pmurphy@westernfire.ca (519) 641-3059 

Andrew Rody arody@westernfire.ca (519) 641-3059 

***SURVEYS, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE ON IRRIGATION SYSTEMS ONLY, but may test devices on any system 
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